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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
02
03

04
06
07
08

09
10
13
27
29

168
169
317
320

369
370
371
407
413

414
451
452
500

503
522
523
524
535

543
610
611
612

613
632
640
644
645

646
647

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

8851
1603
821
678
250

644
1067
808

1064

1021
593
385
962
106

430
1234
1132

97

228
73

234
137
702

140
475
83

924

3053
1411
479

2864
9291

86
92

2227
2696

184
247

2993
664

2362

2013
1400

Skeins

3.7
0.7
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.5
0.4
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.6
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4

1.3
0.6
0.2
1.2
3.9

0.1
0.1
1.0
1.2

0.1
0.2
1.3
0.3
1.0

0.9
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

648
739
746
747
762

775
822
823
838

839
840
841
842
844

924
926
927
928

931
934
935
966

3012

3013
3021
3022
3023

3024
3032
3033
3072
3363

3752
3753
3756
3768

3772
3782
3787
3790
3799

3813
3830

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2051
111
113
127
752

90
441
297
110

4206
2479
532
440

11014

54
1156
1518
2513

92
11994

300
637
455

247
2922
3122
1441

1482
6606
470

1360
185

122
150

1553
217

125
412

5173
3891

15480

1137
253

Skeins

0.9
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1

1.8
1.1
0.3
0.2
4.6

0.1
0.5
0.7
1.1

0.1
5.0
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
1.3
1.4
0.7

0.7
2.8
0.2
0.6
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.7
0.1

0.1
0.2
2.2
1.7
6.5

0.5
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3858
3859
3860
3861
3862

3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

86
134
400
221
393

1355
403

4816
486

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.6
0.2
2.1
0.3


